
APPENDIX C1

INTERESTED & AFFECTED PARTIES DATABASE



Company First Name Last Name Department Address Line City / Town Zip / Postal Code Phone Number Fax Mobile Email Address Farm 1 Name Farm 1 Number Farm 1 Portion

Agri Gauteng F.R Tomlinson 012 300 9511 012 3200 557 gauteng@agrisa.co.za082 313 0042
BirdLife South Africa Hanneline Smit conservation@birdlife.org.za
BirdLife South Africa Pam Barrett PO Box 515 2125 (011) 789-1122 (011) 789-5188 secretary@birdlife.org.za
BirdLife South Africa Dale Wright Private Bag X7 7735 (011) 789-1122 eneregy@birdlife.org.za
BirdLife South Africa Samantha Ralston-Paton Birds and Renewable Energy 0117891122 energy@birdlife.org.za083 673 3948
Cell C Roger Everett MOtto@cellc.co.za082 990 0453
Cell C Brian Joubert BJoubert@cellc.co.za
Cell C Marius Otto marius.otto@cellc.co.za082 990 0453
Department of Forestry, Fisheries and the Environment Seoka Lekota Biodiversity Mainstreaming EIA 012 399 9573 BCAdmin@dffe.gov.za082 902 2407
Department of Water and Sanitation Mashudu Kgaphola KgapholaM@dws.gov.za
Department of Water and Sanitation Bishop Malatsi Gauteng Office - Vaal Catchment Management Area malatsib@dws.gov.za082-821-3736
Endangered Wildlife Trust Mr J  (Jon) Smallie 011 486 1102 jons@ewt.org.za
Endangered Wildlife Trust Constant Hoogstad Climate Change Mitigation Private Bag X11 1645 011-372-3600 eia@ewt.org.za082 334 4176
Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Rochelle Fortuin WayleavesWesternOU@eskom.co.za
Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Lianne Muller 021 980 3023 mullerle@eskom.co.za082 490 7567
Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd Kubentheran Nair Eskom Generation 118002100 nairk@eskom.co.za
Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd John Geeringh GC Land Development PO Box 1091 2157 011 516 7233 086 661 4064 john.geeringh@eskom.co.za083 632 7663
ESKOM Transmission Lungile Motsisi MotsisL@eskom.co.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Justine Chan Justine.Chan@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Patrick Duigan Patrick.Duigan@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Mpho Kadi MPHO.KADI@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Jacob Legadima 011-240-2500 Jacob.Legadima@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Marc Leroy MARC.LEROY@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Joshua Mahada Joshua.Mahada@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Caleb Masangane CALEB.MASANGANE@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Phoka Mathabo MATHABO.PHOKA@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Loyiso Mkwana 011-240-2500 011-821-7759 loyiso.mkwana@gauteng.gov.za011-821-7700
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Erick Moletsane 011-240-3390 Erick.Moletsane@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Dan Motaung Dan.Motaung@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Steven Mukhola STEVEN.MUKHOLA@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Given Phakula (011) 250-3365 etlelani.phakula@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Tendani Rambuda Tendani.Rambuda@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Bongani Shabangu (011) 250-3051 bongani.shabangu@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Babsi Sidzumo Babsi.Sidzumo@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Rina Taviv 011-240-2700 Rina.Taviv@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Steven Mukhola Impact Assessment (011) 250-2546 steven.mukhola@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Erick Moletsane Impact Management (011) 240-3389 erick.moletsane@gauteng.gov.za
Gauteng Department of Agriculture and Rural Development (GDARD) Boniswa Belot Strategic Administration Support (011) 240-3377 boniswa.belot@gauteng.gov.za
GDARD Marc Leroy 011 355 1687 079 647 3891 marc.leroy@gauteng.gov.za
Passenger Rail Agency of South Africa (PRASA) Tony Games 011 773 1506 tgames@prasa.com
Provincial Heritage Resources Authority Gauteng (PHRAG) Maphata Ramphele 061-410-2151 maphata.ramphele@gauteng.gov.za083-554-1975

Rand west City Local Municipality Charne Adams Town Planner
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 Charne.Adams@Randwestcity.gov.za

Rand West City Local Municipality Hannes Ernst Manager Electrical Services
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 Hannes.ernst@randwestcity.gov.za067 052 695

Rand West City Local Municipality Vusi Hadebe Manager Spatial Planning
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 Vusi.Hadebe@Randwestcity.gov.za

Rand West City Local Municipality Sylvia Khenene
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 nicolette.gcilishe@randwestcity.gov.za082 664 1789

Rand West City Local Municipality Gladys Khoza
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 011 411 0084 tshepang.ngwenya@randwestcity.gov.za

Rand West City Local Municipality Jeje Legoete
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 Elsie.Ueckermann@randwestcity.gov.za079 694 7722

Rand West City Local Municipality Richard Magwanya Water and sanitation
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 Richard.magwanya@randwestcity.gov.za060 554 7635

Rand West City Local Municipality Nozipho Mapena
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 011 411 0410 naledi.rabie@randwestcity.gov.za

Rand West City Local Municipality Thabo Ndlovu Municipal Manager
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 011 411 0051 thabo.ndlovu@randwestcity.gov.za079 702 2400

Rand West City Local Municipality Gladys Ngwana Environmental Officer
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 Gladys.Ngwana@Randwestcity.gov.za

Rand West City Local Municipality Bongani Eugene Nkambule
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 011 411 0216 Bongani.nkambule@randwestcity.gov.za

Rand West City Local Municipality Thabo Phokojoe
IDP Manager

Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 Thabo.Phokojoe@Randwestcity.gov.za

Rand West City Local Municipality Gregory Setei
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 011 411 0318 greg.setei@randwestcity.gov.za

Rand West City Local Municipality Nomsa Shilubane
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 011 411 0051 Nomsa.shilubane@randwestcity.gov.za

Rand West City Local Municipality Dumile Sithole
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 011 411 0303 tshepo.phokojoe@randwestcity.gov.za

Rand West City Local Municipality Alfred Thenjekwayo Ward 2 Cllr
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 Alfred.Thenjekwayo@Randwestcity.gov.za064 673 9469

Rand West City Local Municipality Hendrick Tshabangu Manager Local Economic Development
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 Hendrick.Tshabangu@Randwestcity.gov.za072 876 2642

Rand West City Local Municipality Mxolisi Zwane LED Officer
Cnr. Pollock & 
Sutherland Str. Randfontein 1760 Mxolisi.Zwane@Randwestcity.gov.za072 201 2692

Rand West City Local Municipality Prudence Modikoe
Personal Assistant - Office of the EM: Economic 
Development & Planning Cnr. Pollock & Sutherland Str.Randfontein 1760 011 411 0318 Prudence.modikoe@randwestcity.gov.za082 419 8278

SANRAL Victoria Bota (012) 343-2832 botav@nra.co.za(073) 871-7551
SANRAL Nxobile Mabaso mabason@nra.co.za
Savannah Environmental (Pty) Ltd Molatela Ledwaba Social and Public Participation molatela@savannahsa.com060 978 8396
Sentech Ltd Marlon Finnis 0114714400 finnism@sentech.co.za
Sentech Ltd Zane Mannel National Operations and Planning (011) 471-4770 (011) 471-4651 mannellz@sentech.co.za
Sentech Ltd Serame Motlhake Radio Frequency Network Planning 011 471 4561 011 471 4754 MotlhakeS@sentech.co.za
Sentech Ltd Johan Koegelenberg Renewable Projects 011 471 4400 011 471 4754 koegelenbergJ@sentech.co.za079 267 8920
SENWES LTD PO BOX 31 KLERKSDORP 057 916 0000 debbieb@suidwes.co.za082 784 0475 Middelvlei 255 42
Sibanye Gold (Pty) Ltd PRIVATE BAG X5 1780 011 278 9600 d.mostert0@freemail.absa.co.za083 452 4086 Gemspost RE
Sigma Solar Africa Gareth Warner gareth@sigsolarafrica.com083 257 0275
South African Civil Aviation Authority (CAA) Evelyn Shogole-Molepo shogolee@caa.co.za
South African Heritage Resources Agency (SAHRA) Phillip Hine 0214624502 phine@sahra.org.za
South African Heritage Resources Agency (SAHRA) Andrew Salomon 214624502 asalomon@sahra.org.za

SCOPING AND ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT AND PUBLIC PARTICIPATION PROCESS FOR THE PROPOSED MIDDELVLEI SOLAR PV FACILITY NEAR RANDFONTEIN, GAUTENG PROVINCE
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South African Weather Services Bernard Petlane Bernard.Petlane@weathersa.co.za
Telkom SOC Limited Amanda Bester Wayleave Management Office 0514016260 WayleaCR@telkom.co.za0813541709
The Endangered Wildlife Trust Ms Y  (Yolan) Friedmann 011 486 1102 yolanf@ewt.org.za
Transnet Properties: Johannesburg-Westrand Allona Majola Transnet westrand Property Manager allona.majola@transnet.net083 388 4060 Middelvlei 255 16, 25, 64
West Rand District Municipality M Mazibuko Private Bag X033 1759 011 411 5000 MMazibuko@wrdm.gov.za
West Rand District Municipality Suzan Stoffberg Private Bag X033 1759 011 411 5000 SStoffberg@wrdm.gov.za
Wildlife and Environment Society of South Africa (WESSA) Morgan Griffiths Port Elizabeth Office - Environmental Governance ProgrammePO Box 12444 6006 041 585 9606 086 614 9701 morgan.griffiths@wessa.co.za082 957 1618


